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Latin America and Japan

Experience the story of contrasts — from Latin America to Japan.

HAPPY HIPPO 
Salvaje’s Bestseller

 Spicy Passion Fruit Margarita

HANAMI
Lychee Martini Time?

To Get You Into Dubai’s Bubble

85 85

Latin America

WILD FASHIONED
Skinos Mastiha, Gold Rum,

Cinnamon, Cloves, Anise, Orange

JASMINE PALOMA

Mijenta reposado
Mijenta añejo

Tequila Blanco, Agave, Grapefruit, Citrics, 
Jasmine Needle Homemade Soda, Basil Salt

85

85

145
180
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Latin America

VOLCANO
The Lost Explorer Mezcal, Coconut, 
Pineapple, Pandan, Citrics, Bamboo

AYAHUASCA (G)  

Jim Beam, Palo Santo, Salted 
Caramel, Red Apples, Flowers

To Share

85

85

160

(D) DAIRY | (G) GLUTEN | (N) NUTS | (S) SEAFOOD | (SO) SOYA

Japan

OKINAWA (G,N)

Gin, Rimomato Scuro, Honey Dew 
Melon, Citrics, Yuzu Sorbet

PACIFIC OCEAN (G,S)

Roku Gin, Kombu, Citrics, Sea 
Breeze Foam, Octopus Ink

85

85

(D) DAIRY | (G) GLUTEN | (N) NUTS | (S) SEAFOOD | (SO) SOYA



THE PRICE IS IN AED – UAE DIRHAMS, INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT AND
EXCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY TAX  AND 10% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE

THE PRICE IS IN AED – UAE DIRHAMS, INCLUSIVE OF 5% VAT AND
EXCLUSIVE OF 7% MUNICIPALITY TAX  AND 10% DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE

Japan

THE GEISHA (G,N)

Sake, Mancino Rosso,
Rinomato Scuro, Umeshu

BULLEIT TRAIN (G,SO)

Vodka, Cacao, Caramel, Chocolate, 
Coffee, Miso, Kaffir Leaves

85

85

(D) DAIRY | (G) GLUTEN | (N) NUTS | (S) SEAFOOD | (SO) SOYA

Japanese Temple

30ML

80

100

180

400

350

1000

6500

90

100

130

150

165

200

BTL

1800

2300

4100

9200

8000

23000

150000

2000

2300

2200

2500

4100

4600

JAPANE SE SECTION
HAKU

TOKI

HIBIKI HARMONY

HIBIKI HARMONY 21

YAMAZAKI 12

YAMAZAKI 18

YAMAZAKI 25

ROKU GIN

KINOBI

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

KAMIKI SAKURA

UMIKI OCEAN

NIKKA TAILORED
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30ML

85

110

140

380

75

75

85

90

80

80

150

180

100

75

80

BTL

1900

2500

3200

8700

1700

1700

1900

2000

1800

1800

3400

4100

2300

1800

2000

MAGNUM

6000

AGAVE EXPERIENCE (SOMMELIER SELECTION)

SIETE LEGUAS TEQUILA BLANCO

SIETE LEGUAS TEQUILA REPOSADO

SIETE LEGUAS TEQUILA AÑEJO

SIETE LEGUAS TEQUILA EXTRA AÑEJO

MEZCAL VERDE AMARAS

MEZCAL AMARAS ESPADIN JOVEN

MEZCAL AMARAS CUPREATA

MEZCAL AMARAS CENIZO

THE LOST EXPLORER TEQUILA

THE LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL ESPADIN

THE LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL TOBALA

THE LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL SALMIANA

DEL MAGUEY SAN LUIS DEL RIO

RAICILLA LA VENENOSA SIERRA OCCIDENTAL

BACANORA YOOWE

Spirit

AGAVE EXPERIENCES TA STING

MEXICAN EXPERIENCE     120

MEZCAL VERDE
RAICILLA LA VENENOSA
BACANORA YOOWE

THE LOST EXPLORER TASTING     220

THE LOST EXPLORER TEQUILA
THE LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL ESPADÍN
THE LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL TOBALÁ

THE LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL SALMIANA

Spirit

TEQUILA
JIMADOR

MIJENTA BLANCO

MIJENTA REPOSADO

MIJENTA AÑEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO AÑEJO

PATRON EL CIELO

CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL AÑEJO

CLASE AZUL ULTRA AÑEJO

AVION 44

DON JULIO 1942

30ML

70

85

135

170

100

120

150

280

200

300

700

3260

350

400

BTL

1700

2100

3100

3900

2500

3000

3700

6400

4600

6900

16500

75000

8000

8500

MAGNUM

          

15000

17500
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Spirit

GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BEEFEATER PINK

TANQUERAY 10

GIN MARE

HENDRICK’S

PORTOFINO

MONKEY 47

30ML

70

75

80

80

85

90

110

BTL

1700

1800

2000

1800

1900

1500

1800

VODKA
KETEL ONE

BELVEDERE

CIROC

GREY GOOSE

BELUGA GOLD LINE

30ML

70

85

90

95

200

MAGNUM

5200

4700

12000

BTL

1700

2100

2200

2300

4600

WHISKY
JURA 10

J WALKER BLACK LABEL

J WALKER GOLD LABEL

J WALKER BLUE LABEL

CHIVAS 18

DALMORE 12

DALMORE 18 

DALMORE PORTWOOD RESERVE

DALMORE CIGAR MALT

MACALLAN 12

MACALLAN 15

MACALLAN 18

GLENFIDDICH 18

LAGAVULIN 16

JAMESON

30ML

85

95

110

400

160

130

450

110

180

150

250

500

180

200

85

BTL

1900

2100

2700

9000

4000

3000

10300

2500

4100

3400

5700

11500

4100

4600

2100

BOURBON 
JIM BEAM

MAKER’S MARK

JACK DANIEL’S

WOODFORD RESERVE

30ML

70

80

90

100

BTL

1700

2600

2200

2500

Spirit
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Spirit

RUM 
BACARDI GOLD

SAILOR JERRY

FLOR DE CAÑA 7

BUMBU

BACARDI 8

SANTA TERESA

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA

MATUSALEM GRAN SOLERA 23

ZACAPA 23

ZACAPA XO

30ML

70

75

80

85

90

95

100

105

120

200

BTL

1700

1700

2600

1900

2900

2300

2300

2400

3000

5000

JAPANESE BEER
ASAHI (G)

KIRIN (G)

COGNAC
HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

30ML

90

110

350

BTL

2000

2500

8000

BTL

65

65

(D) DAIRY | (G) GLUTEN | (N) NUTS | (S) SEAFOOD | (SO) SOYA

AMARETTO SOUR                                                                      

GIN BASIL                                                                               

APEROL SPRITZ                                                                       

MOCKTAILS
(LYRE’S NON ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS)

Non Alcoholic

ENERGY DRINK
RED BULL

RED BULL SUGAR FREE

RED BULL WATERMELON

55

55

55

65

65

65

WATER
ACQUA PANNA STILL LARGE

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING LARGE

40

40
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CIGARS SALVA JE BITES

VIVONTE LANCERO CAMEROON

VIVONTE CORONA MADURO

VIVONTE TORPEDO SUAVE 

ROBERTO MARTINEZ HABANO

ROBERTO MARTINEZ MADURO

ROBERTO MARTINEZ NIGHT STORM GORDO MADURO

GURKHA 15 HEDONISM GRAND ROTHCHILD

GURKHA 18 SOLARA DOUBLE ROBUSTO

GURKHA 21 SOLARA DOUBLE ROBUSTO

220

240

260

280

300

350

400

450

600

RAW BAR

KING SALMON TIRADITO (S)

SALMON TARTARE (D,E,S,SH)

FRESH OYSTERS (ALC,SH)

105

115

65

TO SHARE

TRUFFLE MUSHROOM DUMPLINGS (ALC,D,G)

STEAMED OR SPICY EDAMAME (ALC,G,S)

ROCK SHRIMP TEMPURA (ALC,E,G,SH) 

125

25

105

Tobacco

(ALC) ALCOHOL | (D) DAIRY | (E) EGG | (G) GLUTEN | (N) NUTS | (S) SEAFOOD | (SH) SHELLFISH

BELUGA CAVIAR

30G – 1395

50G – 2395

100G – 4795

OSCIETRA CAVIAR

30G – 895

50G – 1495

100G – 3895

With selection of condiments: Blinis, truffle egg yolk 
cream, shallots, and chives




